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(7 oot ) 20. Schiessabend - 13.02.2025 - 38 Schitzen

(&) OpticScore
1. Preisliste Meister LG/LP

1. MULLER, Johannes 100 Ringe
100 100 99 99 99 98

2. SCHMIDHUBER, Christian 100 Ringe
100 99 99 99 97

3. SCHONHUBER, Julia 99 Ringe
99 98 98 97 96 95

4. PARZINGER, Katharina 97 Ringe
97 96 96 96

5. WIMMER, Moritz 95 Ringe
95 95 94 91

B-Klasse

1. HUBER, Felix 99 Ringe
99 93 91 89 86

2. STADLER, Anna 96 Ringe
96 94 94 92

3. GMEINDL, Maximilian 88 Ringe
88 86 86 86 86 83 79 78

C-Klasse

1. MAYR, Julius 94 Ringe
94 93 92 89 82

2. UNTERMAIER, Manuela 90 Ringe
90 89 87 84

3. MULLER, Hans 89 Ringe
89 88 86 85 85

4. MAULER, Rafael 88 Ringe
88 84 82

5. STADLER, Christine 80 Ringe
80807877

D-Klasse

1. HUBER, Marina 87 Ringe
87878577

2. MAIER, Franziska 71 Ringe
717069

3. TRENKER, Magdalena 70 Ringe
70 61

4. WIMMER, Xaver 65 Ringe
6563 6153

5. UNTERHUBER, Luca 20 Ringe
20

Luftpistole

1. STADLER LP, Anna 94 Ringe

94 88 88 86 85



2. MULLER LP, Johannes 87 Ringe
87 8584 84 838078

3. STADLER LP, Christine 86 Ringe
86 84 83 81

4. TRENKER LP, Helmut 76 Ringe
76 74

5. LEDERER, Franz 74 Ringe
74717068

Schiiler Auflage

1. WIMMER, Anna 97 Ringe
97 87

2. BERGER, Eva 94 Ringe
94 80 71

3. HALLER, Vincenz 80 Ringe
8079787474717068 68 66 65

4. ALTENWEGER, Linus 35 Ringe

353530302414 120
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(o) OpticScore
2. Preisliste Meister LGA/LPA

Auflage LGA-LPA

1. MULLER AUF, Hans 106,1 Ringe
106,1 106,1 105,8 104,3 104,2 104,1 103,5 103,3

2. SCHWEIKL AUF, Konrad 105,9 Ringe
105,9 105,3 105,1 104,0

3. BERNAUER AUF, Luise 105,5 Ringe
105,5 104,5 104,2 103,8 103,7 103,5 102,8 102,3

4. BERNAUER AUF, Josef 105,4 Ringe
105,4 105,3 104,3 104,1 103,4 102,2

5. ZINKE AUF, Karin 104,8 Ringe
104,8 104,6 104,5 104,4 104,3 104,0 104,0 103,8 103,6 103,5 103,1 101,5 101,2

6. JETZELSPERGER AUF, Adolf 104,8 Ringe
104,8 103,5 103,5 103,3 103,0 102,8 102,3 101,6 101,5 101,4 101,2

7. HINGERL, Franziska 104,1 Ringe
104,1 101,8 101,2 101,2 99,4

8. ZINKE AUF, Werner 103,5 Ringe
103,5 103,0 102,6

9. POSSELT, Hans 103,4 Ringe
103,4 103,1 102,5 100,9 97,6

10. MULLER AUF, Heidrun 103,2 Ringe
103,2 102,8 102,7 102,6 102,4 102,2 102,0 101,6 101,2 100,8 100,6 100,5 98,7 50,1

11. STADLER, Hans 101,4 Ringe

101,4 100,9 100,4 99,1 98,5 94,6
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3. Preisliste 40er Serie LG/LP

Luftgewehr

1. SCHMIDHUBER, Christian 99 99 100 929 397 Ringe
100 99 99 99

2. MULLER, Johannes 99 100 98 99 396 Ringe
100 99 99 98

3. SCHONHUBER, Julia 929 96 97 98 390 Ringe
99 98 97 96

4. PARZINGER, Katharina 96 97 96 96 385 Ringe
97 96 96 96

5. STADLER, Anna 94 92 96 94 376 Ringe
96 94 94 92

6. WIMMER, Moritz 95 91 95 94 375 Ringe
95 95 94 91

7. MAYR, Julius 92 89 94 93 368 Ringe
94 93 92 89

8. HUBER, Felix 86 89 93 929 367 Ringe
99 93 89 86

9. UNTERMAIER, Manuela 84 87 89 920 350 Ringe
90 89 87 84

10. MULLER, Hans 85 88 85 86 344 Ringe
88 86 85 85

11. GMEINDL, Maximilian 88 86 79 86 339 Ringe
88 86 86 79

12. STADLER, Christine 80 80 78 77 315 Ringe
80807877

Luftpistole

1. STADLERLP, Anna 85 88 86 88 347 Ringe
88 88 86 85

2. STADLER LP, Christine 83 84 86 81 334 Ringe
86 84 83 81

3. MULLER LP, Johannes 84 78 87 80 329 Ringe
8784 8078

4. LEDERER, Franz 74 7 70 68 283 Ringe
74717068
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4. Preisliste 30er Serie LGA/LPA

1. Serie (1/10) 2. Serie (1/10) 3. Serie (1/10)




Luftgewehr Auflage

1.

2.

3.

SCHWEIKL AUF, Konrad
MULLER AUF, Hans

BERNAUER AUF, Josef

. BERNAUER AUF, Luise

. ZINKE AUF, Karin

. JETZELSPERGER AUF, Adolf
. ZINKE AUF, Werner

. MULLER AUF, Heidrun

. HINGERL, Franziska

105,9
103,3
105,4
103,7
101,5
103,0
103,5
102,0

101,2

105,3
106,1
104,1
104,2
103,6
102,8
103,0
102,4

104,1

104,0
103,5
103,4
103,5
104,6
103,5
102,6
102,7

101,2

315,2
312,9
312,9
3114
309,7
309,3
309,1
307,1

306,5

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe

Strengesellscp...
,gc‘““u % 5 Scha’?\

I Wolfgang eV

5.

1.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Preisliste Punkt

MULLER AUF, Hans
MULLER, Johannes
SCHONHUBER, Julia
ZINKE AUF, Karin
MULLER AUF, Heidrun
HUBER, Felix
PARZINGER, Katharina
BERNAUER AUF, Luise
MAULER, Rafael
SCHWEIKL AUF, Konrad
SCHMIDHUBER, Christian
WIMMER, Anna
BERNAUER AUF, Josef
JETZELSPERGER AUF, Adolf
POSSELT, Hans
WIMMER, Moritz

ZINKE AUF, Werner
STADLER, Anna

STADLER LP, Christine

Zweitbester
Teiler
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37,1
35,8
28,6
54,6
62,5
48,7
78,2
411
99,7
36,1
411
89,8
58,0
47,3
52,1
55,4
97,0
57,2

68,0

Drittbester
Teiler

51,4
39,5
56,0
55,4
78,6
92,0
82,0
48,0
111,2
69,6
51,8
90,6
65,5
59,3
59,3
69,1
101,3
97,7

115,7

7,3
20,3
21,0
25,2
26,4
27,8
30,4
30,4
31,4
31,8
35,1
35,6
37,5
37,7
39,6
45,7
47,3
51,2

51,6

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler



20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

MAYR, Julius
HINGERL, Franziska
TRENKER LP, Helmut
GMEINDL, Maximilian
MULLER LP, Johannes
UNTERMAIER, Manuela
HUBER, Marina
MULLER, Hans
STADLER LP, Anna
STADLER, Hans
WIMMER, Xaver
TRENKER, Magdalena
STADLER, Christine
HALLER, Vincenz
LEDERER, Franz
MAIER, Franziska
BERGER, Eva
ALTENWEGER, Linus

UNTERHUBER, Luca

75,3

62,7
372,0
110,9
134,9
162,8

94,6

84,2
100,3

90,4
155,7
165,6
164,4
205,6
226,3
263,6
224,8
510,0

1193,2

105,4

69,3
398,1
131,5
153,7
180,7
164,5
124,3
115,0
112,5
187,4
340,7
211,6
212,0
236,3
286,7
228,5
611,6

1558,9

53,2
54,5
57,1
60,8
65,7
68,0
72,7
741
75,3
80,5
92,6
107,2
134,0
160,3
188,3
205,6
219,8
261,2

1065,8

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler
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